

03.07.2025

Present: Ms Jyoti Singh proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh C M Grover Ld Counsel for defendant.

PW -2 examined, cross examined and discharged.

List for remaining PE on **18.09.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/03.07.2025.